NEXT GENERATION HIGH FEED MILLING LINE
WITH V-BOTTOM FOR STRONGER CLAMPING
Nr. 222 E / 04-2024-V2
  4-edged insert
  Stronger clamping due to insert's V-shaped design
  Improved tool life
  Excellent machining performance
  Various application range

• 	Excellent machining performance is made possible by the insert's higher rake angle
4
HIGH FEED CUTTER 1TG1V..T/U
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 A HIGH FEED
Ø
D
1
Ø
d
LT
L1
a
Ø
D
Designation D D1 d LT L1 a Rp Z IK
1TG1V016030T3R00 9,1 16 16 100 30 1 1,5 2 5,1 3 0,14
1TG1V020050T4R00 12 20 20 130 50 1 2,0 3 2,5 3 0,26
1TG1V025060T5R00 17 25 25 140 60 1 2,0 4 2,5 3 0,44
1TG1V032070U7R00 24 32 32 150 70 1 2,0 5 1,4 3 0,81
1TG1V040040U7R00 32 40 32 150 40 1 2,0 6 1,2 3 0,96
Rp = programming radius
UNLV0603M0TR
6,
4 4,43

1 = insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
5
HIGH FEED CUTTER 1TG1V...X
WITH SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION HIGH FEED
Ø
D M Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
Ø
D
1
Designation D D1 d1 LT L Rp M Z IK
1TG1V016025X5R00 9,1 16 13 42,5 25 1,5 M8 2 5,1 3 0,09
1TG1V020030X6R00 12 20 18 50 30 2,0 M10 3 2,5 3 0,12
1TG1V025035X7R00 17 25 21 57 35 2,0 M12 4 2,5 3 0,16
1TG1V032040X8R00 24 32 29 65 40 2,0 M16 5 1,4 3 0,27
1TG1V035043X8R00 27 35 29 68 43 2,0 M16 5 1,3 3 0,30
1TG1V040043X8R00 32 40 29 68 43 2,0 M16 6 1,2 3 0,33
Rp = programming radius
UNLV0603M0TR
6,
4 4,43

 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM25-064-01 (1,1Nm) TXPLUS08x90-B
1 = insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
6
HOCHVORSCHUBFRÄSER TG1V
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030 HIGH FEED
LT
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
ØD1
Designation D D1 d d1 LT Rp Z IK
TG1V032R00 24 32 16 30 40 2,0 5 1,4 3 0,12
TG1V040R00 32 40 16 30 40 2,0 6 1,2 3 0,19
TG1V050R00 42 50 22 45 50 2,0 6 1,1 3 0,39
TG1V050R01 42 50 22 45 50 2,0 7 1,1 3 0,39
TG1V052R00 44 52 22 45 40 2,0 7 0,7 3 0,37
TG1V063R00 55 63 22 47 50 2,0 8 0,6 3 0,67
Rp = programming radius
UNLV0603M0TR
6,
4 4,43